
CABINET/DEPARTMENT Name Phone Email

Economic Development Stacey McClellan 502-782-1935 Stacey.mcclellan@ky.gov

Education Sarah Austin 502-564-2932x42932 Sarah.austin@ky.gov

Dept of Education Anitra Williams 502-564-3716 Anitra.williams@education.ky.gov

Energy Lynn Gillis 502-564-2042 Lynn.gillis@ky.gov

Finance Yvette Smith 502-564-2874 Yvette.smith@ky.gov

CHFS Cathy Cox 502-564-7770 x 3375 Cathyj.cox@ky.gov

Justice Renata Simmons 502-564-8209 Renata.simmons@ky.gov

Public Advocacy Sherri Payne 502-782-3554 Sherri.payne@ky.gov

Criminal Justice Training Mary Pascal 859-622-5894 Mary.pascal@ky.gov

Corrections Teresa Harris 502-564-4636 Teresa.harris@ky.gov

Juvenile Justice Brenda Wood 502-573-3747 Brendaj.wood@ky.gov

State Police Amanda Cloyd 502-782-1853 Amanda.cloyd@ky.gov

Labor Cornelius O'Banion 502-564-0686 Cornelius.obanion@ky.gov

Personnel Singer Buchanan 502-564-5992 Singer.buchanan@ky.gov

Public Protection Lynn Gillis 502-564-2042 Lynn.gillis@ky.gov

Tourism Laurie Googe 502-564-8110 x 315 Laurie.googe@ky.gov
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Parks Freda Harris 502-564-8110 x 309 Freda.harris@ky.gov

Fair Board Paul Herberg 502-367-5237 Paul.herberg@ksfb.ky.gov

Horse Park Stephanie Gibson 859-259-4235 Stephanie.gibson@ky.gov

Fish & Wildlife Pat Barnard 502-564-7109 x 4539 Pat.barnard@ky.gov

Transportation Julie Cunnagin 502-782-4820 Julie.cunnagin@ky.gov

Constitutional Offices

Agriculture Jamie Mayes 502-564-1154 Jamie.mayes@ky.gov

Attorney General Holly McCoy-Johnson 502-696-5410 Holly.Mccoy@ky.gov

Auditor Kellye Craig 502-564-5841 Kellye.craig@ky.gov

Sec. of State Michelle Starkweather 502-782-6615 Michelle.starkweather@ky.gov

Treasurer Rebecca Comley 502-564-4772 Rebecca.comley@ky.gov

General Government Boards and Commission

BD of Architects Debbie B. Tune 859-246-2069 Debbieb.tune@ky.gov

BD of Barbering Sonja Minch 502-429-7148 Sonja.minch@ky.gov

Bd of Chiropractic Exams Karalee Oldenkamp 270-651-2522 kychiro@glasgow-ky.com

BD of Embalmbers Kanetha Dorsey 502-426-4589 x 2301 Kanetha.dorsey@ky.gov

and Funeral Directors

KET Ron Brown 859-258-7103 rbrown@ket.org
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Higher Education Assistance Melissa F. Justice, Esq. 502-696-7309 mjustice@kheaa.com

Historical Society Pam Brookman 502-564-1792 x 4409 Pamela.brookman@ky.gov

Human Rights Glenda Green 502-595-4024 x 21 Glenda.green@ky.gov

BD of Licensure for Professional Jonathan Buckley 502-573-2680 Jonathand.buckley@ky.gov

Engineers & Land Surveyors

BD of Medical Imaging & Elizabeth Morgan, R.T. ® 502-782-5685 Elizabeth.morgan@ky.gov

Radiation Therapy

BD of Medical Licensure Michelle Humpich 502-429-7939 Michelle.humpich@ky.gov

Military Affairs Brigadier Gen. Steven Bullard 502-607-1738 Steven.p.bullard.mil@mail.mil

BD of Nursing Joanna W. Neubert 502-429-7171 Joanna.neubert@ky.gov

BD of Pharmacy Darla Sayre 502-564-7910 Darla.sayer@ky.gov

BD of Physical Therapy Beth Bell 502-429-7140 Beth.bell@ky.gov

BD of Respiratory Care Tamara McDaniel 859-246-2747 Tamara.mcdaniel@ky.gov

BD of Social Work Florence Huffman 502-564-2350 Florence.huffman@ky.gov

Veteran Affairs Beth Roark 502-564-9203 Beth.roark@ky.gov

BD of Optometric Examiners Connie Calvert 859-246-2744 Connie.calvert@ky.gov

Personnel Board Gwen McDonald 502-564-7830 Gwenr.mcdonald@ky.gov
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